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                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

12/11/23 Mon 16 SUBSTITUTE DRIVER 

12/12/23 Tue 19

12/13/23 Wed 14-Jan

12/14/23 Thur

12/15/23 Fri

12/18/23 Mon 9

12/19/23 Tue 12

12/20/23 Wed 11

12/21/23 Thur 10

12/22/23 Fri 13

 4 HOUR HOLIDAY
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

12/25/23 Mon 16

12/26/23 Tue 19

12/27/23 Wed 14

12/28/23 Thur

12/29/23 Fri

01/01/24 Mon 9

01/02/24 Tue 12

01/03/24 Wed 11

01/04/24 Thur 10

01/05/24 Fri 13

HOLIDAY CLOSURE

HOLIDAY CLOSURE

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY CLOSURE

HOLIDAY CLOSURE



D AT E D
A

Y O
F W

EEK
R

O
U

TE
 #

C
O

M
PLE

TED

PA
R

TIA
LLY 

C
O

M
PLE

TED

(In
dic

at
e 

la
st

 b
lo

ck
 c

om
ple

te
d.)

M
IS

SED
M

A
K

E U
P

O
PER

A
TO

R
'S

 N
A

M
E  

                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

01/08/24 Mon 16

01/09/24 Tue 19

01/10/24 Wed 14

01/11/24 Thur

01/12/24 Fri

01/15/24 Mon 9

01/16/24 Tue 12

01/17/24 Wed 11

01/18/24 Thur 10

01/19/24 Fri 13

HOLIDAY
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

01/22/24 Mon 16

01/23/24 Tue 19

01/24/24 Wed 14

01/25/24 Thur

01/26/24 Fri

01/29/24 Mon 9

01/30/24 Tue 12

01/31/24 Wed 11

02/01/24 Thur 10

02/02/24 Fri 13
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

02/05/24 Mon 16

02/06/24 Tue 19

02/07/24 Wed 14

02/08/24 Thur

02/09/24 Fri

02/12/24 Mon 9

02/13/24 Tue 12

02/14/24 Wed 11

02/15/24 Thur 10

02/16/24 Fri 13
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

02/19/24 Mon 16

02/20/24 Tue 19

02/21/24 Wed 14

02/22/24 Thur

02/23/24 Fri

02/26/24 Mon 9

02/27/24 Tue 12

02/28/24 Wed 11

02/29/24 Thur 10

03/01/24 Fri 13

HOLIDAY
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                       Street Cleaner Schedule

                       Day Shift

                       Time: 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM                 

                 

                      SWEEPER  REMARKS

03/04/24 Mon 16

03/05/24 Tue 19

03/06/24 Wed 14

03/07/24 Thur

03/08/24 Fri

03/11/24 Mon 9

03/12/24 Tues 12

03/13/24 Wed 11

03/14/24 Thur 10

03/15/24 Fri 13


